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Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ATF-36077-STR Price

TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of ATF-36077-STR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Test

Transistor Type

Series

Packaging

Noise Figure

Frequency

Current - Test

ATF-36077-STR
Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
FET RF 3V 12GHZ 77-SMD

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ATF-36077-STR

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Bulk

1.5V

pHEMT FET

Bulk

0.5dB

12GHz

10mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Rated

Supplier Device Package

Power - Output

Package / Case

Gain

Current Rating

ATF-36077-STR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor
FET RF 3V 12GHZ 77-SMD
500

3V

77

5dBm

4-SMD (77 Pack)

12dB

45mA

ATF-36077-STR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ATF-36077-STR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ATF-36077-STR Avago
Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ATF-36077-STR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ATF-36077-STR
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ATF-36077-STR Stock
ATF-36077-STR Inventory
Inquiry ATF-36077-STR

ATF-36077-STR Datasheet

Part Number

ATF-36077-TR1

ATF-36163-TR1G

ATF-36077

ATF-38143-BLKG

ATF-38143-TR1

ATF-35143-BLKG

ATF-35143-TR1G

ATF-36377-TR1

ATF-36377-TR1G

ATF-35143-TR2G

ATF-36163-TR2G

ATF-36377-STR

ATF-36163-BLKG

ATF-34143-TR2G

ATF-36163-TR1

ATF-35376-TR1

ATF-35076-TR1

ATF-35143

ATF-35143-TR

ATF-35143-TR1

ATF-36077-STR Price
ATF-36077-STR Digikey
ATF-36077-STR Image

Download ATF-36077-STR Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

FET RF 3V 12GHZ 77-SMD Broadcom Limited

FET RF 3V 4GHZ SOT-363 Broadcom Limited

ATF-36077 MINI-CIRC MINI-CIRC

FET RF 4.5V 2GHZ SOT343 Broadcom Limited

ATF-38143-TR1 Agilent Agilent

FET RF 5.5V 2GHZ SOT-343 Broadcom Limited

FET RF 5.5V 2GHZ SOT-343 Broadcom Limited

ATF-36377-TR1 AVAGO AVAGO

ATF-36377-TR1G AVAGO AVAGO

FET RF 5.5V 2GHZ SOT-343 Broadcom Limited

FET RF 3V 4GHZ SOT-363 Broadcom Limited

ATF-36377-STR AVAGO

AVAGO

FET RF 3V 4GHZ SOT-363 Broadcom Limited

FET RF 5.5V 2GHZ SOT-343

Broadcom Limited

ATF-36163-TR1 Agilent Agilent

ATF-35376-TR1 HP HP

ATF-35076-TR1 AVAGO AVAGO
ATF-35143 AVAGO AVAGO
ATF-35143-TR Agilent Agilent
ATF-35143-TR1 AGILENT AGILENT

ATF-36077-STR Electronics
Supplier ATF-36077-STR
ATF-36077-STR Picture

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

ATF-36077-STR PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

127071 pcs

4 pcs

2485 pcs

870 pcs

1500 pcs

36900 pcs

511 pcs

214 pcs

500 pcs

20080 pcs

400 pcs

15080 pcs

500 pcs

2700 pcs

800 pcs

760 pcs

4000 pcs

2296 pcs

99000 pcs

ATF-36077-STR Components

Order ATF-36077-STR Online


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36077-STR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/manufacturer/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/2476971.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/2476971.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36077-STR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/Discrete-Semiconductor-Products
https://www.ariat-tech.com/manufacturer/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36077-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36077-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-36077
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-36077
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-38143-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-38143-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-38143-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-38143-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-TR1G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-35143-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-STR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-36377-STR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-36163-BLKG
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-34143-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avago-technologies(broadcom-limited)/ATF-34143-TR2G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-36163-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-36163-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35376-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35376-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-35076-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-35076-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-35143
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/ATF-35143
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35143-TR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35143-TR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35143-TR1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ATF-35143-TR1
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com
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